THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LTD.

Summary Statement of Assets and Liabilities

{Not audited/reviewed by Certified Public Accountant)

Assets Thousand Baht
Cash 57,792
Interbank and maney market iteams, net 10,939,096
Claims on securities -
Derivatives assefs 34,905,190
Investments, net 89,454 288
{with obligations Thousand Baht 48,791,344)

in idiaries and i net -
Leans to customers, net 69,525 587
Acerued interest receivables . 204 508
Customers' liabilities under acceptances 388
Properties foreclosed, net -
Premises and equipment, net 23616
Other assets, net 7,766,974

Total Assets 212,877,449

As of 31 July 2019
Liabilities
Deposits
Interbank and meney market items, nat
Liabilities payable on demand
Liabilities to deliver securities
Financial liabilities designated at fair value through profit or loss
Derivatives liabilities
Debis issued and Bormowings
Bank's liabilities under acceptances
Other liabilities
Total Liabilities

Head office and other branches of the same juristic person's equity
Funds to be maintained as assels under tha Act
Accounls with head office and other branches of the same juristic person, net
Other reserves
Retained eamings

Total Head office and other branches of the same juristic person's
equity

Total Liabilities and Head office and other branches of the same
juristic person's equity

Thousand Baht
Non-Performing Loan" (net) as of 30 June 2019 (Quartorly) 48,363
(0.06 percents of fotal loans after for doubtful of Nen-Perlorming Loans)
Requirad provisiening for loan loss, as of 30 June 2019 (Quartery) 775917
Agtual provisiening for loan less, as of 30 June 2019 (Quartary) 1,100,121
Loans to rolated parties =
Loans to related asset management companies -
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuning -
Regulatory capital 20,099,777
(Capital adequacy ratio = 17.88 percents)
Regulatery capital after ing capital add-on arising from Single Lending Limit 20,099,777

(Regulatory capital ratio after deducting capital add-on arising from Single Lending Limit = 17 88 percents)

Changes in assets and liabilities this quarter as of 31 July 2019 due to fine from violating

the Financial Institution Business Act B.E. 2581, Section. .. .. =

Contingent liabililies
Awvals to bills and guarantess of leans
Liabilities under unmalured impor bills
Letters of credit

Other contingsncies

" Non-Performing Loans {gross) as of 30 June 2019 (Quarteriy)

for doubtful

122,013,262
345,809
1,805,338
760,860

119,101,275

221,563

of Non-Performing Loans)

(0.28 parcents of total loans bafore all

Channel of capital

For Commercial Bank
{under the Notification of the Bank of Thailand

Rea: Public disch for C

of Capital Maint vial Banks)

Lecation of disclosure Websita www about hsbe.co thfhsbe-in-thailand

Date of disclosura 30 April 2019

Information as of 31 Decambar 2018

‘We cartily here that this summary statement of assets and labilities is

(NEERANUCH UPAPHATTAVANIJ)
Pesition CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER, THAILAND

Idtely, correctly landitruly presented.

Position CHIEREXECUTIVE

FICER, THAILAND

Thousand Baht
96,735,749
24,971,935

1,449 657

41,611,227
8,430,615
388

3,530,286

176,728,867

20,100,000
7,590,519
82,059

8,375,004

36,147,582

212,877 449




